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We abide by the Constituion of the United States of America.
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A. Hero-worship
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B. Great Jerry Mathers role
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C.
Carl Perkins' 1955 rock
and roll standard later a
lesser hit for Elvis  15 
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D. Lighting craze of the '60s
and '70s 132
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E.
Cat of the mountain ranges
of Central and South Asia
listed as Vulnerable  92 

 
148

 
130

 
119

   
 53 

 
115

 
 46 

 
112

 
 77 

 
166

 
 25 

.

F. Reprimand forcefully
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G. He felt Mike Tyson's bite in
the ring 107
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H. Popular ingredient in Cajun
cuisine 134
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I.

Second-highest decoration
awarded for valor in
combat to sailors and
marines
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J. Nip at the wire
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K.
Button ___, Georgia signer
of the Declaration of
Independence 149
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L. Paris' Champs-___
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M.

One who is first or among
the earliest in any field of
inquiry, enterprise, or
progress
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N. Capital of Liberia
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O. Cruel villain of Uncle Tom's
Cabin 126
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P.
Do something too soon,
especially without thinking
carefully about it  69 
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